



\$~90

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1736/2024 & CM APPL. 64776/2024**

VIMLENDU KUMAR JHA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

MINAL BHATNAGAR

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Akriti Tyagi, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

%

ORDER
21.11.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 14.02.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 21, 2024/ib